
        Entry per race £5 or £6 

Thurs 12 Jan   Romsey 
Thurs 2 Feb   Fair Oak 
Sat 4 Feb  Stonedown 
Mon 6 Feb  Dorchester  
Thurs 16 Feb  Upton 
Sat 4 Mar  Lyndhurst 
Mon 6 Mar  Brownsea Island 
 
 

Further details:  
www.wessex-oc.org 
www.wimborne-orienteers.org.uk 

Mon 10 Oct    Bournemouth  
Wed 26 Oct  Winchester 
Mon 7 Nov   Amesbury 
Thurs 10 Nov  Chandlers Ford  
Mon 14 Nov  Sturminster N’ton 
Sat 26 Nov   Quantocks 
Mon 5 Dec  Boscombe 
Sat 10 Dec  Avon Heath  
Sat 17 Dec   Brighton 
Mon 2 Jan   Poole Town             
      


